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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

9:00 am Council
Meeting - September
4,2024

9:30 am Part 1 Trial

1:00 pm Sarnia
Lambton Workforce
Development Board
@ the LWC

5

9:30 am Part 3 First
Appearance Court

10

11
9:30 am Part 1 Trial

11:00 am School
Within A College @
the LWC

12
9:30 am MTO Court

13

14

15

16

18

9:00 am Committee
of the Whole -
September 18, 2024

9:30 am Part 1 Trial

1:00 pm Sarnia-
Lambton Rebound
@ the LWC

19
9:30 am MTO Court

20

21

9:00 am
Household
Hazardous
Waste
Collection

22

23

24

25
9:30 am Part 1 Trial

1:00 pm Literacy
Lambton @ the
LWC

26

9:30 am Part 3
Trials

27

28

29

30
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