September 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4 9:00 am Council Meeting - September 4, 2024 9:30 am Part 1 Trial 1:00 pm Sarnia Lambton Workforce Development Board @ the LWC	5 9:30 am Part 3 First Appearance Court	6	7
8	9	10	11 9:30 am Part 1 Trial 11:00 am School Within A College @ the LWC	12 9:30 am MTO Court	13	14
15	16	17	18 9:00 am Committee of the Whole - September 18, 2024 9:30 am Part 1 Trial 1:00 pm Sarnia- Lambton Rebound @ the LWC	19 9:30 am MTO Court	20	21 9:00 am Household Hazardous Waste Collection
22	23	24	25 9:30 am Part 1 Trial 1:00 pm Literacy Lambton @ the LWC	26 9:30 am Part 3 Trials	27	28
29	30					

https://calendar.lambtononline.ca